Place

10

11

12

13

14

DNP

Raincross Conference Finals

Team

Polytechnic -
Riverside (SS)

<™ JW. North (SS)

ATHLETICS

uuuuuuuuuuuu

Temescal Canyon (SS)
Paloma Valley (SS)
Elsinore (SS)

Valley View (SS)

. Canyon Springs (SS)

Rancho Verde (SS)
Hemet (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)
Lakeside (SS)

Rancho Christian
Schools (SS)

3 ke SPh

Vista del Lago (SS)
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Score

45

49

110

128

143

177

207

218

223

226

249

297

377

404

Riverside

Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Time

1:38:02

1:38:56

1:45:47

1:50:02

1:50:29

1:53:51

1:56:26

1:57:04

1:58:17

1:58:16

2:00:51

2:07:19

2:17:09

2:39:04

1:47:15

Avg 5Man
Avg  Mie Gap
19:37  6:33 313
1948 6:36 3:31
21110 7:04 429
22:.01 721 149
22:06 722 219
2247 736 915
23118 746 401
2325 749 1.07
2340 754 728
2340 754 3:50
2411 8:04 3:52
25:28 830 5:26
27:26 909 2:28
31:49  10:37 11:44
26:49  8:57

- Overall

Finish Order

2-6-7-11-19-24-25

1-5-12-13-18-33-77

3-10-23-34-40-41-58

15-22-29-30-32-47

16-20-27-37-43-51

4-8-17-70-82-83-87

14-36-48-55-60-62-74

38-39-42-50-53-56-67

9-31-54-57-78-88

21-28-59-61-63-72-73

35-46-49-52-75-92

26-64-65-71-79-80-89

68-69-81-84-85

66-76-91-93-94

44-45-86-90

Scoring Order

2-6-7-11-19-24-25

1-5-12-13-18-33-75
3-10-23-34-40-41-56
15-22-29-30-32-45
16-20-27-37-43-49
4-8-17-68-80-81-84
14-36-46-53-58-60-72
38-39-42-48-51-54-65
9-31-52-55-76-85
21-28-57-59-61-70-71
35-44-47-50-73-88
26-62-63-69-77-78-86
66-67-79-82-83

64-74-87-89-90

4 Runners

11/2/2022 3:26pm



Place Name

1
2

3

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Mackenzie Browne
Makayla Anderson

Mya Tucker

Ari Long
Dominique Abbott
Nadia Munoz

Samantha Cripps

Chloe Cayetano
Gabriella Loza
Megan Crum

Lorena Munoz

Lauren Rhoades
Zoriyah Brooks
Azucena Lemus
Liana Brehm
Lizet Gonzalez
Shawn Jones
Evelyn Sosa
Josephine Madril

Isabel Vega
Jennifer Lopez
Aliyah Hester
Samantha Jamison

Isabel Alarcon
Sophee Salcedo

Alondra Ruiz
Mallory Sager
Daisy Soria Estrada
Sofia Bedolla
Allison Jones
Alyssa Segura
Sheanen Harrison
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Grade
12
12

11

12
12
12

11

10
9
10

10

10
11
12
12
12
9
12
9

12
11
11
12

10

12
12
11
10
12

10

Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual
Team Time
JW. North (§S)  17:36.3
Polytechnic - 17:58.6
Riverside (SS)
Temescal Canyon  18:34.3
(SS)
Valley View (SS)  18:46.5
J.W. North (§S)  18:53.9
Polytechnic - 19:15.3
Riverside (SS)
Polytechnic - 19:19.2
Riverside (SS)
Valley View (SS)  19:38.1
Hemet (SS) 19:41.1
Temescal Canyon  19:48.6
(SS)
Polytechnic - 20:17.5
Riverside (SS)
J.W. North (8S)  20:37.6
J.W. North (SS)  20:40.9
Canyon Springs (SS) 20:44.1
Paloma Valley (SS) 20:51.0
Elsinore (SS) 20:52.2
Valley View (SS)  21:00.1
J.W. North (SS)  21:06.5
Polytechnic - 21:10.8
Riverside (SS)
Elsinore (SS) 21:15.9
Orange Vista (SS) 21:17.6
Paloma Valley (SS) 21:25.8
Temescal Canyon  21:33.8
(SS)
Polytechnic - 21421
Riverside (SS)
Polytechnic - 21:42.8
Riverside (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS) 22:14.1
Elsinore (SS) 22:15.9
Orange Vista (SS) 22:23.9
Paloma Valley (SS) 22:30.7
Paloma Valley (SS) 22:34.6
Hemet (SS) 22:36.9
Paloma Valley (SS) 22:39.8

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 33 Kaylie Lopez 12
2 34 Delia Castaneda 1
3 35 Shilah Valenzuela 9

36 Jazmin Cervantes 9
4 37 Alyssa Rivera 10
5 38 Zipporah Erebholo 12
6 39 Giselle Hinojosa 12
7 40 Natalia Flores 1"
8 41 Rebecca Strong 12
9 42 Valeria Armenta 1
10 43 Savannah Ferguson 12
1 44 Kassandra Rios 10

45 Arleth Ramos 12
12 46 Isbella Medina 1"
13 47 Hoku Nakasone "
14 48 Alexa Rivera 12
15 49 Sophia Sarncova 12
16 50 Gabriela Cardoso 1
17 51 Sibete Barrios 12
18 52 Julissa Villasenor 10
19 53 Jessica Lee 1

54 Bailey Easley 1"
20 55 Sandra Alvarado 12
21 56 Arianna Ramirez 1
22 57 Meili Stroud 1
23 58  Areli Braulio 11
24 59 Sabrina Gutierrez 11

60 Angielene Lee 12
25 61 MihelleSantos 12
2% 62 Alexa Daniel 1"
97 63 Ashley Castellanos 12
28 64 Missouri Negrette 10
29 65 Samantha Acevedo 11
30 66 Maddie Sammons 1"
2; 67 Victoria Sanchez 1

Team
J.W. North (SS)

Temescal Canyon
(SS)

Heritage (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)

Temescal Canyon
(SS)

Temescal Canyon
(S9)

Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Paloma Valley (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Hemet (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Hemet (SS)

Temescal Canyon
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)

Rancho Christian
Schools (SS)

Rancho Verde (SS)

Time
22:42.7
22:47.2

22:494
22:50.8
22:53.2
22:58.1
22:59.9
23:02.9

23:04.6

23:08.3
23:11.1
23:36.3
23:37.3
23:37.8
23:40.4
23:41.8
23:42.0
23:52.4
23:54.8
24:00.3
24:04.7
24:17.0
24:24.1
24:26.0
24:32.1
24:33.8

24:39.1
24:44.3
24:48 1
24:48.3
25:07.1
25:12.5
25:46.2
25:49.1

26:05.2

Points
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

11/2/2022 3:26pm



Place Name

68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93

94

Abby Vargas
Ashley Rebolledo
Maya Diaz

Dayanara Hernadez

Adriana Benitez
Briana Lopez
Abigail Sandoval
Hayden Wentz
Adeline Noon

Marian Mayorga
Devon Kepford
Mariana Alfaro
Danielle Felix
Jezania Llanes
Zoe Alvarez
Qezhanique Kelly
Mia Vargas
Haylee Vargas
Rosa Mata

Giselle
Flores-Morales

Alina Graf
Melissa Mariscal
Angela Bravo

Sophia Haddad De
Lima

Taylor Grutzmacher

Lola Carson

Lyla Boyer
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Grade
9
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
12
10

9
12
9
12

9
10

9

Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual
Team Time
Lakeside (SS) 26:05.4
Lakeside (SS) 26:07.8
Valley View (SS)  26:24.7
Moreno Valley (SS) 26:26.4
Orange Vista (SS) 26:26.8
Orange Vista (SS)  26:29.0
Canyon Springs (SS) 26:29.4
Heritage (SS) 26:40.8
Rancho Christian ~ 27:00.9
Schools (SS)
J.W.North (8S)  27:02.9
Hemet (SS) 27:09.1
Moreno Valley (SS) 27:39.4
Moreno Valley (SS) 27:42.5
Lakeside (SS) 27:51.0
Valley View (SS)  28:01.4
Valley View (SS)  28:15.8
Lakeside (SS) 28:31.4
Lakeside (SS) 28:33.1
Vista del Lago (SS) 28:50.8
Valley View (SS)  28:52.3
Hemet (SS) 29:16.4
Moreno Valley (SS) 30:29.9
Vista del Lago (SS) 31:09.9
Rancho Christian  31:48.9
Schools (SS)
Heritage (SS) 33:18.6
Rancho Christian ~ 36:52.2
Schools (SS)
Rancho Christian ~ 37:32.6
Schools (SS)

Results

Points
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

87

88
89

90

- Overall
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results - Inland

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 :‘ Elsinore (SS) 21 1:50:29 22:06 7:22 219 1-2-4-5-9-13 1-2-4-5-9-11
2 % Rancho Verde (SS) 43 1:57.04 23:25 749 1:.07 6-7-8-12-14-15-19 6-7-8-10-12-13-17
3 ﬁ Moreno Valley (SS) 70 20719 2528 830 5:26 3-16-17-20-22-23-25 3-14-15-18-20-21-22
4 % Rancho Christian 107 2:39:04 31:49 10:37 11:44 18-21-27-28-29 16-19-23-24-25
Schools (SS)
DNP @ Vista del Lago (SS) 1:47:15 2649 857 10-11-24-26 4 Runners
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results - Inland

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Lizet Gonzalez 12 Elsinore (SS) 20:52.2 1 23 Danielle Felix 10 Moreno Valley (SS) 27:425 21
(16) (80)
2 |sabel Vega 12 Elsinore (SS) 21:159 2 24 Rosa Mata 12 Vista del Lago (SS) 28:50.8
(20) (86)
3 Alondra Ruiz 12 Moreno Valley (SS) 22:14.1 3 25 Melissa Mariscal 12 Moreno Valley (SS) 30:29.9 22
(26) (89)
4  Mallory Sager 12 Elsinore (SS) 22159 4 26 Angela Bravo 9 \Vistadel Lago (SS) 31:09.9
(27) (90)
5 Alyssa Rivera 10 Elsinore (SS) 22:53.2 5 27 Sophia Haddad De 12 Rancho Christian  31:489 23
(37) (91) Lima Schools (SS)
6 Zipporah Erebholo 12 Rancho Verde (SS) 22:58.1 6 28 Lola Carson 10  Rancho Christian  36:52.2 24
(38) (93) Schools (SS)
7  Giselle Hinojosa 12 Rancho Verde (SS) 22:599 7 29 Lyla Boyer 9  Rancho Christian  37:32.6 25
(39) (94) Schools (SS)
8 Valeria Armenta 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 23:.083 8
(42)
9 Savannah Ferguson 12 Elsinore (SS) 23:11.1 9
43)
10 Kassandra Rios 10  Vista del Lago (SS) 23:36.3
(44)
11  Arleth Ramos 12 Vistadel Lago (SS) 23:37.3
(45)
12 Gabriela Cardoso 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 23:524 10
(50)
13 Sibete Barrios 12 Elsinore (SS) 23548 11
(51)
14 Jessica Lee 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 24:04.7 12
(53)
15 Arianna Ramirez 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 24:26.0 13
(56)
16 Missouri Negrette 10 Moreno Valley (SS) 25:12.5 14
(64)
17 Samantha Acevedo 11 Moreno Valley (SS) 25:46.2 15
(65)
18 Maddie Sammons 11 Rancho Christian  25:491 16
(66) Schools (SS)
19 Victoria Sanchez 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 26:05.2 17
(67)
20 DayanaraHernadez 12 Moreno Valley (SS) 26:26.4 18
(M)
21 Adeline Noon 9  Rancho Christian  27:009 19
(76) Schools (SS)
22 Mariana Alfaro 11 Moreno Valley (SS) 27:394 20
(79)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results - lvy

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 & Polytechnic - 36 1:38:02 19:37 6:33 313 2-5-6-9-14-17-18 2-5-6-9-14-17-18
== Riverside (SS)
2 ‘i g;év: J.W. North (SS) 39 1:38:56 1948 6:36 3:31 1-4-10-11-13-23-31 1-4-10-11-13-23-31
3 w Temescal Canyon (SS) 76 1:4547 21110 7:.04 4:29 3-8-16-24-25-26-30 3-8-16-24-25-26-30
4 @ Paloma Valley (SS) 88 1:50:02 22:.01 7:21 149 12-15-19-20-22-27 12-15-19-20-22-27
5 @z\ Hemet (SS) 17 1:58:17 2340 7:54 728 7-21-28-29-32-33 7-21-28-29-32-33
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results - vy

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mackenzie Browne 12 JW.North (SS)  17:36.3 1 23 Kaylie Lopez 12 JW.North (SS) 22427 23
(1) (33)

2 Makayla Anderson 12 Polytechnic - 17:58.6 2 24 Delia Castaneda 11 Temescal Canyon 22:47.2 24
2) Riverside (SS) (34) (SS)

3 Mya Tucker 11 Temescal Canyon 18:34.3 3 25 Natalia Flores 11 Temescal Canyon 23:02.9 25
(3) (SS) (40) (S9)

4  Dominique Abbott 12 JW.North(SS) 18539 4 26 Rebecca Strong 12 Temescal Canyon 23.046 26
(5) 41) (SS)

5 Nadia Munoz 12 Polytechnic - 19:15.3 5 27 Hoku Nakasone 11 Paloma Valley (SS) 23:404 27
(6) Riverside (SS) (47)

6 Samantha Cripps 1 Polytechnic - 19192 6 28 Bailey Easley 1" Hemet (SS) 24170 28
)] Riverside (SS) (54)

7 Gabriella Loza 9 Hemet (SS) 19:41.1 7 29 Meili Stroud 1 Hemet (SS) 24:321 29
©) (57)

8 Megan Crum 10  Temescal Canyon 19:486 8 30 Areli Braulio 11 Temescal Canyon 24:33.8 30

(10) (SS) (58) (SS)

9 Lorena Munoz 10 Polytechnic - 20:175 9 31 Marian Mayorga 10 J.W.North (SS)  27:029 31

(11) Riverside (SS) (77)

10 Lauren Rhoades 10  JW.North(SS) 20:376 10 32 Devon Kepford 10 Hemet (SS) 27.09.1 32

(12) (78)

11 Zoriyah Brooks 11 JW.North (SS) 20:409 11 33 Alina Graf 9 Hemet (SS) 29:164 33

(13) (88)

12 Liana Brehm 12 Paloma Valley (SS) 20:51.0 12

(15)

13 Evelyn Sosa 12 JW.North (SS) 21.06.5 13

(18)

14 Josephine Madril 9 Polytechnic - 21:108 14

(19) Riverside (SS)

15 Aliyah Hester 11 Paloma Valley (SS) 21:258 15

(22)

16 Samantha Jamison 12 Temescal Canyon 21:33.8 16

(23) (SS)

17 Isabel Alarcon 10 Polytechnic - 21421 17

(24) Riverside (SS)

18 Sophee Salcedo 9 Polytechnic - 21:428 18

(25) Riverside (SS)

19 Sofia Bedolla 10 Paloma Valley (SS) 22:30.7 19

(29)

20 Allison Jones 12 Paloma Valley (SS) 22:346 20

(30)

21 Alyssa Segura 9 Hemet (SS) 22:36.9 21

(31)

22 Sheanen Harrison 10 Paloma Valley (SS) 22:39.8 22

(32)
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Team Results - Sunbelt

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ;@G Canyon Springs (SS) 49 1:56:26 23118 7:46 4:.01 3-8-10-13-15-17-24 3-8-10-13-15-17-24
2 ﬁ Valley View (SS) 55 1:63:51  22:47 T7:36 915 1-2-4-21-27-28-31 1-2-4-21-27-28-31
3 & Orange Vista (SS) 59 1:58:116 2340 7:54 350 5-6-14-16-18-22-23 5-6-14-16-18-22-23
4 ﬁ Heritage (SS) 64 2:00:51 2411 804 3:52 7-9-11-12-25-32 7-9-11-12-25-32
5 ‘ Lakeside (SS) 124 217:09 2726 909 2:28 19-20-26-29-30 19-20-26-29-30
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Race 3 - Girls Varsity - 3 Mile
11/2/2022 - 2:00pm

Individual Results - Sunbelt

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Arilong 12 Valley View (SS) 18465 1 23 Briana Lopez 10  Orange Vista (SS) 26:29.0 23
(4) (73)
2 Chloe Cayetano 10 Valley View (SS)  19:38.1 2 24 Abigail Sandoval 10 Canyon Springs (SS) 26:294 24
(8) (74)
3 Azucena Lemus 12 Canyon Springs (SS) 20:44.1 3 25 Hayden Wentz 10 Heritage (SS) 26:40.8 25
(14) (75)
4  Shawn Jones 9  Valley View (SS)  21:00.1 4 26 Jezania Llanes 1" Lakeside (SS) 27510 26
(17) (81)
5 Jennifer Lopez 11 Orange Vista (SS) 21:17.6 5 27 Zoe Alvarez 12 Valley View (SS)  28:01.4 27
(21) (82)
6 Daisy Soria Estrada 11 Orange Vista (SS) 22239 6 28 Qezhanique Kelly 10  Valley View (SS) 28:15.8 28
(28) (83)
7 Shilah Valenzuela 9 Heritage (SS) 22:49.4 7 29 Mia Vargas 11 Lakeside (SS) 28314 29
(35) (84)
8 Jazmin Cervantes 9 Canyon Springs (SS) 22:50.8 8 30 Haylee Vargas 12 Lakeside (SS) 28:33.1 30
(36) (85)
9 Isbella Medina 11 Heritage (SS) 23378 9 31 Giselle 10  Valley View (SS)  28:52.3 31
(46) (87) Flores-Morales
10 Alexa Rivera 12 Canyon Springs (SS) 23:41.8 10 32 Taylor Grutzmacher 9 Heritage (SS) 33186 32
(48) (92)
11 Sophia Sarncova 12 Heritage (SS) 23420 11
(49)
12  Julissa Villasenor 10 Heritage (SS) 24:.003 12
(52)
13 Sandra Alvarado 12 Canyon Springs (SS) 24:241 13
(55)
14  Sabrina Gutierrez 11 Orange Vista (SS) 24:391 14
(59)
15 Angielene Lee 12 Canyon Springs (SS) 24:443 15
(60)
16 Michelle Santos 12 Orange Vista (SS) 24:481 16
(61)
17  Alexa Daniel 11 Canyon Springs (SS) 24:48.3 17
(62)
18 Ashley Castellanos 12 Orange Vista (SS) 25:.07.1 18
(63)
19 Abby Vargas 9 Lakeside (SS) 26:054 19
(68)
20 Ashley Rebolledo 12 Lakeside (SS) 26:.07.8 20
(69)
21 Maya Diaz 11 Valley View (SS) 26:247 21
(70)
22 Adriana Benitez 10  Orange Vista (SS) 26:26.8 22
(72)
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